
DECORATIVE TOP - DEEP BLACK
QUARTZ CORIAN END AND
STAINLESS STEEL MID SECTION

STAINLESS STEEL
LOWER COVER PANEL

STAINLESS STEEL
BASE PLATE

ALL GLASS IS TOUGHENED - EN12150
ALL STAINLESS STEEL IS 304, 240 GRIT (SATIN No. 4), HORIZONTAL GRAIN

LANE STATUS INDICATOR -
CLEAR FROSTED ACRYLIC

STAINLESS STEEL
SIDE PANEL

INFRARED WINDOW -
BLACK
POLYCARBONATE

STAINLESS STEEL END

SHAFT - STAINLESS STEEL

GLASS BARRIER

1412
55.6"

914
36.0" 600

23.6"
600

23.6"
BETWEEN BODY BETWEEN BODY BETWEEN BODY

477
18.8"477

18.8"
411

16.2"
411

16.2"

168
6.6"

907
35.7"

593
23.3"

92
3.6"

160
6.3"

123
4.9"

119
4.7"

123
4.9"

OPTIONAL GLASS
HEIGHT

*SUBJECT TO LOCAL LEGISLATION

EXTENDED LANE WIDTH
*DISABLED ACCESS

STD. LANE WIDTH
STD. ACCESS

STD. LANE WIDTH
STD. ACCESS

BETWEEN TOP AND GLASS PANEL
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CARD READER - OPTION A
MOUNTED BELOW
DECORATIVE TOP

CARD READER - OPTION E
MOUNTED BEHIND OPTIONAL
WINDOW (CLEAR FROSTED
ACRYLIC WITH GREY INTERNAL
FINISH)

CARD READER - OPTION C
MOUNTED EXTERNALLY ON
SQUARE END PANEL

CARD READER - OPTION D
MOUNTED EXTERNALLY ON
NYLON BLOCK ON ROUND
END PANEL

CARD READER - OPTION B
MOUNTED EXTERNALLY ON
DECORATIVE TOP

BLACK ACID ETCHED FASTLANE WORD AND LOGO
ON ALL BLANK END PANELS (NO END OF LANE
INDICATOR END PANELS)
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8x M10 FIXING LOCATIONS
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PRODUCT: GLASSGATE 200
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